MODuLAR TOOLINg                                              PAgES
Modular Tools Features & Benefits . . . . . . . . . . . . .394-395
WEX Type . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 396
RSX Type . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 397
MSX Type . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 398
TSX Type . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 399
Pages 393-399
MODuLAR

an
g
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.0
Phone:  (800)  950-5202 w w w.sumic arbide.com
Exchangeable Head Endmills
Steel Arbors
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M ød1 øDs Ls L3 L4 L5
MA16M08L120S  M8   8.5 16 120 10 18 145
MA18M10L150S
MA20M10L150S  M10 10.5 20 150 10 20 180
MA25M12L200S  M12 12.5 25 200 10 22 235
MA28M16L200S
MA32M16L200S  M16 17.0 32 200 10 24 240
Carbide Arbors
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M ød1 øDs Ls L3 L4 L5*
MA15M08L120C  M8 8.5 15 120 10 18 145
MA15M08L160C  M8 8.5 15 160 10 18 185
MA16M08L120C  M8 8.5 16 120 10 18 145
MA16M08L160C  M8 8.5 16 160 10 18 185
MA18M10L150C  M10 10.5 18 150 10 20 180
MA18M10L200C  M10 10.5 18 200 10 20 230
MA20M10L150C  M10 10.5 20 150 10 20 180
MA20M10L200C  M10 10.5 20 200 10 20 230
MA23M12L200C  M12 12.5 23 200 10 22 235
MA23M12L250C  M12 12.5 23 250 10 22 285
MA25M12L200C  M12 12.5 25 200 10 22 235
MA25M12L250C  M12 12.5 25 250 10 22 285
MA28M16L200C  M16 17.0 28 200 10 24 240
MA28M16L300C  M16 17.0 28 300 10 24 340
MA32M16L200C  M16 17.0 32 200 10 24 240
MA32M16L300C  M16 17.0 32 300 10 24 340
Modular Adapters - SK40
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M d D1 D2 A L1 L2
SMA-M8-69-SK40  M8 8.5 13.8 23 69 12 49.9
SMA-M8-94-SK40  M8 8.5 13.8 25 94 12 74.9
SMA-M8-119-SK40  M8 8.5 13.8 30 119 12 99.9
SMA-M10-69-SK40  M8 8.5 18.0 25 69 12 49.9
SMA-M10-94-SK40  M10 10.5 18.0 30 94 12 74.9
SMA-M10-119-SK40  M10 10.5 18.0 35 119 12 99.9
SMA-M10-169-SK40  M10 10.5 18.0 45 169 12 149.9
SMA-M12-69-SK40  M10 12.5 21.0 30 69 12 49.9
SMA-M12-94-SK40  M12 12.5 21.0 35 94 12 74.9
SMA-M12-119-SK40  M12 12.5 21.0 38 119 12 99.9
SMA-M12-169-SK40  M12 12.5 21.0 48 169 12 149.9
SMA-M16-69-SK40  M12 17.0 29.0 34 69 12 49.9
SMA-M16-94-SK40  M16 17.0 29.0 35 94 12 74.9
SMA-M16-119-SK40  M16 17.0 29.0 40 119 12 99.9
SMA-M16-169-SK40  M16 17.0 29.0 48 169 12 149.9
Modular Adapters - SK50
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M d D1 D2 A L1 L2
SMA-M8-69-SK50  M8 8.5 13.8 23 69 12 49.9
SMA-M8-119-SK50  M8 8.5 13.8 30 119 12 74.9
SMA-M8-169-SK50  M8 8.5 13.8 45 169 12 99.9
SMA-M10-69-SK50  M10 10.5 18.0 25 69 12 49.9
SMA-M10-119-SK50  M10 10.5 18.0 35 119 12 99.9
SMA-M10-169-SK50  M10 10.5 18.0 45 169 12 149.9
SMA-M12-69-SK50  M12 12.5 21.0 30 69 12 49.9
SMA-M12-119-SK50  M12 12.5 21.0 38 119 12 99.9
SMA-M12-169-SK50  M12 12.5 21.0 52 169 12 149.9
SMA-M16-69-SK50  M16 17.0 29.0 34 69 12 49.9
SMA-M16-119-SK50  M16 17.0 29.0 40 119 12 99.9
SMA-M16-169-SK50  M16 17.0 29.0 48 169 12 149.9
øD
sh
7
M

UFO &
SumiMill
Modular
Tooling
MODULAR- INCH & METRIC
RSX Series
Milling for steel, stainless steel, cast iron, and non-ferrous alloysRSX
Modular Head Course Pitch - METRIC
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimensions (mm) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(kg)øDc øD1 M L Lf L1 L2 W h
RSX10025M12Z2  25 12.5 M12 56 35 5 21 10 19 2 0.1
RSX10032M16Z3  32 17.0 M16 63 40 5 23 10 24 3 0.2
RSX12032M16Z2  32 17.0 M16 63 40 5 23 10 24 2 0.2
RSX12040M16Z3  40 17.0 M16 63 40 5 23 10 24 3 0.3
Modular Head Fine Pitch - METRIC
RSXF10025M12Z3  25 12.5 M12 56 35 5 21 10 19 3 0.1
RSXF10032M16Z4  32 17.0 M16 63 40 5 23 10 24 4 0.2
RSXF12032M16Z3  30 17.0 M16 63 40 5 23 10 24 3 0.2
RSXF12040M16Z4  32 17.0 M16 63 40 5 23 10 24 4 0.3
Modular Head Course Pitch - INCH
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimensions (in) No. of
TeethøDc øD1 M L Lf L1 L2 W h
RSXF31000M12Z3 ¡ 1.000 0.492 M12 2.205 1.378 0.197 0.827 0.394 0.748 3
RSXF31250M16Z4 ¡ 1.250 0.669 M16 2.480 1.575 0.197 0.906 0.394 0.945 4
Modular Head Fine Pitch - INCH
RSXF41250M16Z3 ¡ 1.250 0.669 M16 2.480 1.575 0.197 0.906 0.394 0.945 3
RSXF41500M16Z4 ¡ 1.500 0.669 M16 2.480 1.575 0.197 0.906 0.394 0.945 4
n Arbor
RSX  F 10  025 M12 Z3
(1)
Cutter Series